$9,999
$3,850
$15,000
$3,000
$1,300
$3,000
$20,000
$10,000
$18,000
$8,000
$40,000
$15,000
$60,000
$120,000
$10,000
$20,000
$10,000
$5,000
$40,000
$250,000

$3,500

A\ P
springville FY 2025

PAR

PARKS | ARTS | REC

YOUR PAR
TAX AT WORK

Utah Operafest, Performances in Springville

Hobble Creek Riding Club, Facility Improvements

Springville Museum of Art Association, Collections Stewardship Fellow
Springville Museum of Art Association, Salon 100

Nebo Philharmonic Orchestra, Concert in Springville
Intermountain Music Organization, Rental Space & Scholarships
Springville City, Supplement Public Art

Springville City, All Fun & Games Show

Springville City, Performing Arts Coordinator

Springville City, PAR Marketing Website

Springville City, Special Events Coordinator

Springville City, Summer Concert Series

Springville City, Civic Center Gazebo- Electrical/Concrete
Springville City, Walking Path at Memorial Park

Springville City, Playground at Spring Creek

Springville City, Golf Course Center Piece Clock

Springville City, Golf Course Welcome Sign

Springville City, Disc Golf Improvements

Springville City, Pickleball Courts 6 Plex

Springville City, CRC Fitness Corner

Springville City, Senior Programming



