



FY 2025



YOUR PAR
TAX AT WORK

\$9,999	Utah Operafest, Performances in Springville
\$3,850	Hobble Creek Riding Club, Facility Improvements
\$15,000	Springville Museum of Art Association, Collections Stewardship Fellow
\$3,000	Springville Museum of Art Association, Salon 100
\$1,300	Nebo Philharmonic Orchestra, Concert in Springville
\$3,000	Intermountain Music Organization, Rental Space & Scholarships
\$20,000	Springville City, Supplement Public Art
\$10,000	Springville City, All Fun & Games Show
\$18,000	Springville City, Performing Arts Coordinator
\$8,000	Springville City, PAR Marketing Website
\$40,000	Springville City, Special Events Coordinator
\$15,000	Springville City, Summer Concert Series
\$60,000	Springville City, Civic Center Gazebo- Electrical/Concrete
\$120,000	Springville City, Walking Path at Memorial Park
\$10,000	Springville City, Playground at Spring Creek
\$20,000	Springville City, Golf Course Center Piece Clock
\$10,000	Springville City, Golf Course Welcome Sign
\$5,000	Springville City, Disc Golf Improvements
\$40,000	Springville City, Pickleball Courts 6 Plex
\$250,000	Springville City, CRC Fitness Corner
\$3,500	Springville City, Senior Programming